$425,173

2837 SOLDIERS HONOR DR, MURFREESBORO,
TN, US,

Highly sought after luxury townhomes, Owners suite & laundry
1st floor, convenient location, 2 Car garage. Loaded with
features, Laminate floorings, White cabinets, granite in kitchen,
tile backsplash, under cabinet lighting. Owners Tile shower,
Double vanities, water closet in the owners suite, window blinds,
Covered front & back Porch & more! *$99 Closing Costs
promotion [...]

Rooms




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bonus Room
Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air, Electric
NewConstructionYN: Yes
Basement: Slab

Parking: Attached - Front

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

19x14

13x13

14x16

13x17

12x17

13x18

ParkingTotal: 2
Heating: Electric, Heat Pump

Exterior material: Fiber Cement, Stone

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water
Available

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Refrigerator




